Size

OQur National Vaudeville

Bunny (Charles Edward Schultze)

Title of feature
Alternative Title: Our Vaudeville, The Herald's Vaudeville Show

Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

Creator(s)

Most Sundays: Comic-25 x 35 cm Entire page-56.5 x 39 cm

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

1899

Year

January February

March April May June

July

August

September

October

November

December

© oo N O~ WN PR

WWRNNRNRNMNRNRNRNRNRNNDE R PR B2 R B PP P
PO ©W®ONoOARENNRLOO®NO®O™WNLERO

SFS74-7-8




Size

Our _National Vaudeville Bunny (Charles Edward Schultze)
Title of feature Creator(s)
Alternative Title: Our Vaudeville

Most dailies: Most Sundays: Comic-25 x 35 cm Entire page-56.5 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

1900

Year

January February March April May June July August September October

November

December

© o ~NOoO U~ WN

N =
g~ wWwN PO

= e e
©® N o

NN DN
N B O ©

N
w

W W N NN DNDNDN
P O © 0N O

SFS75-6-1

SFS75-3-1

SFS74-10-1

SFS26-8-1
SFS75-8-1

SFS75-2-1

SFS74-8-1 SES77-7-1

SFS74-9-2 SFS74-10-2

SFS75-2-2

SFS74-8-2

SFS75-4-3

SFS26-9-2
SFS75-9-3

SFs74.9.3 SFS74-10-3

SFS26-8-3
SFS75-8-3

SFS75-2-3

SFS74-8-3 SFS77-7-3

SFS75-4-4

SFS41-1-1
SFS75-6-1

SFS75-9-6

SFS74-10-4

SFS75-2-4

SFS74-8-4

SFS75-1-7 SFS75-4-5




Our National Vaudeville Carl E. Schultze (Bunny) 1901
Title of feature Creator(s) Year
Size Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.
January February March April May June July August September October November December
1
2
3 SFS-27-3-1
SFS69-3-1
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 SFS-27-2-2 SFS-27-3-2
SFS75-11-2 SFS366-3-2
11
12
13
14
15
16
17 SFS-27-2-3 SFS-27-3-3
SFS69-2-1 SFS69-3-3
18
19
20
21
22
23
SFS-27-2-4
24 SFS69-2-2
25
26
27
28
29
30
31




