	Our National Vaudeville					<u>Bunny</u>	<u>1899</u>						
		Title of featu	ure		Creator(s)						Year		
	Alternativ	e Title: Our V	audeville, T	he Herald's	Vaudeville S	how							<u> </u>
Size	Most daili	es: Mo	ost Sunday	rs: Comic-25	x 35 cm	Entire page	-56.5 x 39 (	cm					
	cates date is u	uncertain. %	Indicates st	rip is on verso	of another fe	eature.	00.0 % 07						
	ys appear in i												
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	1
1	Caridary	1 Col daily	Wildi Oil	April	Wilay	Guile	Guly	August	Осртения	October	HOVEINDE	December	1
2													
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													-
14 15													
16													╂
17													<b> </b>
18													<b> </b>
19		1						1					1
20													
21													1
22													
23													
24													
25	-		·							·	-		
26			<u> </u>							<u> </u>			
27													<b></b>
28													<u> </u>
29													
30													<u> </u>
31												SFS74-7-8	<u></u>

Our National Vaudeville							Bunny (Charles Edward Schultze)  Creator(s)						
		Title of fea						Year					
	Altern	native Title: O	ur Vaudeville										
Size			ost Sundays:				56.5 x 39 cn	า					
* Indi	cates date is ι	uncertain. %	Indicates strip	is on verso	of another fea	iture.							
Sunda	ys appear in i	red and bold.		T	1	1			T	T	1	T	
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1	January	1 ebituary	WaiCii	Арін	Iviay	Julie	July	August	September	October	November	December	
2									SFS75-6-1				
3						SFS75-3-1			31 37 3-0-1				
						0.0.00					SFS26-8-1		
4			SFS74-10-1								SFS75-8-1		
5													
6					SFS75-2-1								
7	SFS74-8-1									SFS77-7-1			
8													
9													
10													
11		SFS74-9-2	SFS74-10-2										
12					05075.0.0								
14	SFS74-8-2				SFS75-2-2								
15	31 374-0-2						SFS75-4-3						
							3F3/3-4-3					SFS26-9-2	
16												SFS75-9-3	
17													
18		SFS74-9-3	SFS74-10-3								SFS26-8-3 SFS75-8-3		
19		31 01 4-3-3									31 373-0-3		
20					SFS75-2-3								
21	SFS74-8-3				2. 2. 2. 2					SFS77-7-3			
22							SFS75-4-4						
23									SFS41-1-1				
									SFS75-6-1			SFS75-9-6	
24			SFS74-10-4										
25			SFS/4-10-4										
26 27					05055.0.4								
28	SFS74-8-4				SFS75-2-4								
28	3F3/4-0-4			0F07E 4 7			0F07F 4 F						
30				SFS75-1-7			SFS75-4-5						
31													
J1	l .	i		l	l	l	l		l	l	1		

	Our I	Vational	Vaudevill	<u>le</u>		Carl E. Schultze (Bunny)							
Title of feature					Creator(s)							Year	
Size * Indic	Most dailie ates date is u	ncertain. % Iı	ndicates strip is o	on verso of ar	nother feature.								
Sunday	ys appear in r	ed and bold.				1		1				1	
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	1
1					Ĭ								
2													
3			SFS-27-3-1 SFS69-3-1										
4													
5													
6													
7													<b>.</b>
8													-
9		SFS-27-2-2	SFS-27-3-2										-
10		SFS75-11-2	SFS366-3-2										
11													
12													
13													-
14													-
15													<b>_</b>
16		SFS-27-2-3	SFS-27-3-3										-
17		SFS69-2-1	SFS69-3-3										
18													
19													
20													
21													-
22													<b>_</b>
23													<b>_</b>
24		SFS-27-2-4 SFS69-2-2											
25													
26													
27			-										
28													<b></b>
29													4
30													<b>↓</b>
31													<u></u>